
TABULATION CHART Page 1 of 5
B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OLD COURSE

Roll No

ENRoll No
F/H Name

Status/Cast/MED/Sex
SUBJECT

RESULT

TOT OBT MARK/OUT OF
PRAC

T H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

TH TOT PR TOT

COLLEGE CENTER

T H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

PRAC.
MAX/MIN

TOT
MAX/MIN

MAX/MIN

STUDENT NAME

M Name

BHARAT RATNA LATE SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL  MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)CHHATTISGARH AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE MANKI, RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

APRIL-2024

01-ROGA NIDANA

02-SWASTHAVRITTA

03-PRASUTI TANTRA        

EVUM STRIROGA

04-KAUMAR BHRITYA

05-CHARAK SAMHITA 

     UTTARARDHA

---

 /1150

100 200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

50/25

...

300/150

150/75

100/50

E-3/161

PARVEZ KHAN

KHALIL AHMED KHAN

SALIMUN NISHAKHAN

ATKT GEN HINDI M

100

100100

100100

100/50

100/50

...100

100

100/50

300/150

300/150

...

--- --- --- 160

A A A A A A

--- --- --- 158

49 49* 26 26 75

25 25*--- --- --- 25*
418

FAIL

1233
1233

C

C

/300

/300

/300

/150

/100

01-ROGA NIDANA

02-SWASTHAVRITTA

03-PRASUTI TANTRA        

EVUM STRIROGA

04-KAUMAR BHRITYA

05-CHARAK SAMHITA 

     UTTARARDHA

---

 /1150

100 200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

50/25

...

300/150

150/75

100/50

D-3/194

DIVESH SINHA

DEEPAK SINHA

ATKT GEN HINDI M

100

100100

100100

100/50

100/50

...100

100

100/50

300/150

300/150

...

--- --- --- 165

--- --- --- 176

--- --- --- 174

--- --- 75

50 50--- --- --- 50
640

PASS

130717
130717

C

C

C

C

/300

/300

/300

/150

/100

CHECKED. BY-.......................PRE. BY-........................... RESULT COMMITTEE............

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.



TABULATION CHART Page 2 of 5
B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OLD COURSE

Roll No

ENRoll No
F/H Name

Status/Cast/MED/Sex
SUBJECT

RESULT

TOT OBT MARK/OUT OF
PRAC

T H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

TH TOT PR TOT

COLLEGE CENTER

T H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

PRAC.
MAX/MIN

TOT
MAX/MIN

MAX/MIN

STUDENT NAME

M Name

BHARAT RATNA LATE SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL  MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)CHHATTISGARH AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE MANKI, RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

APRIL-2024

01-ROGA NIDANA

02-SWASTHAVRITTA

03-PRASUTI TANTRA        

EVUM STRIROGA

04-KAUMAR BHRITYA

05-CHARAK SAMHITA 

     UTTARARDHA

---

 /1150

100 200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

50/25

...

300/150

150/75

100/50

G-3/0016

ANUPAM KUMAR URETI

MANMOHAN SINGH URETI

SOKEL URETI

ATKT ST HINDI M

100

100100

100100

100/50

100/50

...100

100

100/50

300/150

300/150

...

--- --- --- 183

--- --- --- 171

--- --- --- 156

--- --- 85

41 41*--- --- --- 41*
636

FAIL

16210018
16210018

C

C

C

C

/300

/300

/300

/150

/100

CHECKED. BY-.......................PRE. BY-........................... RESULT COMMITTEE............

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.



TABULATION CHART Page 3 of 5
B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OLD COURSE

Roll No

ENRoll No
F/H Name

Status/Cast/MED/Sex
SUBJECT

RESULT

TOT OBT MARK/OUT OF
PRAC

T H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

TH TOT PR TOT

COLLEGE CENTER

T H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

PRAC.
MAX/MIN

TOT
MAX/MIN

MAX/MIN

STUDENT NAME

M Name

C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.)BHARTI AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL PULGAON CHOWK , DURG (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

APRIL-2024

01-ROGA NIDANA

02-SWASTHAVRITTA

03-PRASUTI TANTRA        

EVUM STRIROGA

04-KAUMAR BHRITYA

05-CHARAK SAMHITA 

     UTTARARDHA

---

 /1150

100 200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

50/25

...

300/150

150/75

100/50

H-3/05134

ASHISH KUMAR CHAUBEY

DEEP KUMAR CHAUBEY

SAROJANI DEVI

ATKT GEN HINDI M

100

100100

100100

100/50

100/50

...100

100

100/50

300/150

300/150

...

--- --- --- 158

--- --- --- 162

45 42 87* 51 51 138*

--- --- 78

--- --- --- --- 53
589

FAIL

17210243
17210243

C

C

C

C

/300

/300

/300

/150

/100

CHECKED. BY-.......................PRE. BY-........................... RESULT COMMITTEE............

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.



TABULATION CHART Page 4 of 5
B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OLD COURSE

Roll No

ENRoll No
F/H Name

Status/Cast/MED/Sex
SUBJECT

RESULT

TOT OBT MARK/OUT OF
PRAC

T H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

TH TOT PR TOT

COLLEGE CENTER

T H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

PRAC.
MAX/MIN

TOT
MAX/MIN

MAX/MIN

STUDENT NAME

M Name

C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.)RAJIV LOCHAN AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL CHANDKHURI DURG (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

APRIL-2024

01-ROGA NIDANA

02-SWASTHAVRITTA

03-PRASUTI TANTRA        

EVUM STRIROGA

04-KAUMAR BHRITYA

05-CHARAK SAMHITA 

     UTTARARDHA

---

 /1150

100 200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

50/25

...

300/150

150/75

100/50

G-3/0168

SAKSHI CHANDRAKAR

NARENDRA CHANDRAKAR

GAYATRI CHANDRAKAR

ATKT OBC HINDI F

100

100100

100100

100/50

100/50

...100

100

100/50

300/150

300/150

...

44 37 81* 64 64 145*

--- --- --- 169

--- --- --- 152

50 50 33 33 83

--- --- --- --- 50
599

FAIL

16210100
16210100

C

C

C

/300

/300

/300

/150

/100

01-ROGA NIDANA

02-SWASTHAVRITTA

03-PRASUTI TANTRA        

EVUM STRIROGA

04-KAUMAR BHRITYA

05-CHARAK SAMHITA 

     UTTARARDHA

---

 /1150

100 200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

50/25

...

300/150

150/75

100/50

H-3/05054

BHUTADA SHEKHAR KRISHNAKUMAR

KRISHNAKUMAR BHUTADA

SEEMA

ATKT GEN HINDI M

100

100100

100100

100/50

100/50

...100

100

100/50

300/150

300/150

...

--- --- --- 163

56 51 107 62 62 169

--- --- --- 180

--- --- 96

--- --- --- --- 51
659

PASS

17210048
17210048

C

C

C

C

/300

/300

/300

/150

/100

CHECKED. BY-.......................PRE. BY-........................... RESULT COMMITTEE............

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.



TABULATION CHART Page 5 of 5
B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OLD COURSE

Roll No

ENRoll No
F/H Name

Status/Cast/MED/Sex
SUBJECT

RESULT

TOT OBT MARK/OUT OF
PRAC

T H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

TH TOT PR TOT

COLLEGE CENTER

T H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

PRAC.
MAX/MIN

TOT
MAX/MIN

MAX/MIN

STUDENT NAME

M Name

C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.)RAJIV LOCHAN AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL CHANDKHURI DURG (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

APRIL-2024

01-ROGA NIDANA

02-SWASTHAVRITTA

03-PRASUTI TANTRA        

EVUM STRIROGA

04-KAUMAR BHRITYA

05-CHARAK SAMHITA 

     UTTARARDHA

---

 /1150

100 200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

50/25

...

300/150

150/75

100/50

H-3/05056

SUBHASHINI INGOLE

SHARAD INGOLE

CHANDA INGOLE

REG GEN HINDI F

100

100100

100100

100/50

100/50

...100

100

100/50

300/150

300/150

...

50 64 114 65 65 179

63 45 108 61 61 169

49 42 91* 60 60 151

55 55 30 30 85

53 53--- --- --- 53
637

FAIL

17210050
17210050

/300

/300

/300

/150

/100

01-ROGA NIDANA

02-SWASTHAVRITTA

03-PRASUTI TANTRA        

EVUM STRIROGA

04-KAUMAR BHRITYA

05-CHARAK SAMHITA 

     UTTARARDHA

---

 /1150

100 200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

50/25

...

300/150

150/75

100/50

H-3/05062

VIKASH PAINKRA

ANIL PAINKRA

BAIJANTI PAINKRA

ATKT ST HINDI M

100

100100

100100

100/50

100/50

...100

100

100/50

300/150

300/150

...

--- --- --- 163

--- --- --- 164

--- --- --- 178

--- --- 85

49 49*--- --- --- 49*
639

PASS

VCG 01

17210056
17210056

C

C

C

C

/300

/300

/300

/150

/100

CHECKED. BY-.......................PRE. BY-........................... RESULT COMMITTEE............

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.


