TABULATION CHART

		B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIO	NAL EXAN	MINAT	TION OLI	COUR	SE	APR	IL-2024		Pag	e 1 of 5				
Roll No ENRoll No COLLEGE	STUDENT NAME F/H Name M Name Status/Cast/MED/Sex	SUBJECT	T H E (PAPER1	PAPER	2 M MAX/MIN	PRAC. AX/MIN		PAPER	E O R Y 1 PAPER2			PR TOT DLLEGE, RAJN		OBT M	ESULT ARK/OUT OF	=
GOLLEGE																
1233 E-3/161	PARVEZ KHAN	01-ROGA NIDANA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						160	/300	с	1233
	KHALIL AHMED KHAN	02-SWASTHAVRITTA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150	А	А	А	А	А	Α	/300		
	SALIMUN NISHAKHAN	03-PRASUTI TANTRA EVUM STRIROGA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						158	/300	С	FAIL
ATKT GE	EN HINDI M	04-KAUMAR BHRITYA	100		100/50	50/25	150/75	49		49*	26	26	75	/150		
		05-CHARAK SAMHITA UTTARARDHA	100		100/50		100/50	25		25*			25*	/100		418 /1150
400747	DIVESH SINHA															
130717 D-3/194		01-ROGA NIDANA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						165	/300	С	130717
5 6,101	DEEPAK SINHA	02-SWASTHAVRITTA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						176	/300	с	
		03-PRASUTI TANTRA EVUM STRIROGA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						174	/300	С	PASS
ATKT GE	EN HINDI M	04-KAUMAR BHRITYA	100		100/50	50/25	150/75						75	/150	С	
		05-CHARAK SAMHITA UTTARARDHA	100		100/50		100/50	50		50			50	/100		640 /1150

Page 1 of 5

PRE. BY-..... CHECKED. BY-....

RESULT COMMITTEE.....

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD. NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

TABULATION CHART

		B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIO	NAL EXA	MINAT	TON OLI) COUR	RSE	APRIL	-2024		Ра	ge 2 of 5				
Roll No ENRoll No	STUDENT NAME F/H Name M Name		T H E PAPER1	O R Y PAPER		PRAC. AX/MIN	TOT MAX/MIN	T THEORY MIN PAPER1 PAPER2						RESULT		
	Status/Cast/MED/Sex	SUBJECT	MAX/MIN		1				TH TOT PRAC PR TOT			TOT OBT MARK/OUT OF			DF	
COLLEGE	CHHATTISGARH AYURVED MEDICA	L COLLEGE MANKI, RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)		CEN	ITER BHAR	RAT RATNA	LATE SHRIA	ATAL BIHARI	VAJPAYEE N	IEMORIAL I	MEDICAL	COLLEGE, RAJNA	NDGAO	N (C.G.)		
16210018	ANUPAM KUMAR URETI															16210018
G-3/0016	MANMOHAN SINGH URETI	01-ROGA NIDANA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						183	/300	С	10210010
		02-SWASTHAVRITTA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						171	/300	С	
	SOKEL URETI	03-PRASUTI TANTRA EVUM STRIROGA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						156	/300	С	FAIL
ATKT ST	HINDI M	04-KAUMAR BHRITYA	100		100/50	50/25	150/75						85	/150	С	
		05-CHARAK SAMHITA UTTARARDHA	100		100/50		100/50	41		41*			41*	/100		636 /1150

Page 2 of 5

PRE. BY-..... CHECKED. BY-....

RESULT COMMITTEE.....

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*). NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD. NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

TABULATION CHART

		B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIO	NAL EXAN	MINAT	ION OLD	OCOUR	SE	APRII	2024		Pag	je 3 of 5			
Roll No ENRoll No	STUDENT NAME F/H Name M Name		T H E (PAPER1			PRAC. AX/MIN			O R Y PAPER2				RESULT		
	Status/Cast/MED/Sex	SUBJECT	MAX/MIN		MAX/MIN	/MIN				TH TOT	PRAC	PR TOT	TOT OBT MARK/OUT OF		DF
COLLEGE	BHARTI AYURVED MEDICAL COLLE	EGE & HOSPITAL PULGAON CHOWK , DURG (C.G.)	CEN	TER C.M. M	MEDICAL C	OLLEGE, KA	CHANDUR,	DURG (C.G.)						
17210243	ASHISH KUMAR CHAUBEY	01-ROGA NIDANA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						158	/300 C	17210243
H-3/05134	DEEP KUMAR CHAUBEY	02-SWASTHAVRITTA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						162	/300 C	
	SAROJANI DEVI	03-PRASUTI TANTRA EVUM STRIROGA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150	45	42	87*	51	51	138*	/300	FAIL
atkt G	EN HINDI M	04-KAUMAR BHRITYA	100		100/50	50/25	150/75						78	/150 C	
		05-CHARAK SAMHITA UTTARARDHA	100		100/50		100/50						53	/100 C	589 /1150

Page 3 of 5

PRE. BY-.... CHECKED. BY-....

RESULT COMMITTEE.....

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*). NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD. NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

TABULATION CHART

		B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIO	APR	IL-2024		Pag									
Roll No ENRoll No	STUDENT NAME F/H Name M Name Status/Cast/MED/Sex	SUBJECT	T H E O PAPER1	PAPER	2 M MAX/MIN	PRAC. AX/MIN		PAPER	E O R Y 1 PAPER2	ТН ТОТ	PRAC	PR TOT	тот	RESULT OBT MARK/O	UT OF
COLLEGE	RAJIV LOCHAN AYURVED MEDICAL C	COLLEGE & HOSPITAL CHANDKHURI DURG	(C.G.)	CEN	ITER C.M. M	MEDICAL C	OLLEGE, KA	CHANDUR	, DURG (C.G.)						
16210100 G-3/0168	SAKSHI CHANDRAKAR	01-ROGA NIDANA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150	44	37	81*	64	64	145*	/300	16210100
	NARENDRA CHANDRAKAR	02-SWASTHAVRITTA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						169	/300 C	
	GAYATRI CHANDRAKAR	03-PRASUTI TANTRA EVUM STRIROGA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						152	/300 C	FAIL
ατκτ ΟΒ	C HINDI F	04-KAUMAR BHRITYA	100		100/50	50/25	150/75	50		50	33	33	83	/150	
		05-CHARAK SAMHITA UTTARARDHA	100		100/50		100/50						50	/100 C	599 /1150
17210048	BHUTADA SHEKHAR KRISHN	AKUI													
H-3/05054		01-ROGA NIDANA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						163	/300 C	17210048
11-3/03034	KRISHNAKUMAR BHUTADA	02-SWASTHAVRITTA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150	56	51	107	62	62	169	/300	
	SEEMA	03-PRASUTI TANTRA EVUM STRIROGA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						180	/300 C	PASS
ATKT GE	N HINDI M	04-KAUMAR BHRITYA	100		100/50	50/25	150/75						96	/150 C	
		05-CHARAK SAMHITA UTTARARDHA	100		100/50		100/50						51	/100 C	659 /1150

Page 4 of 5

PRE. BY-....

CHECKED. BY-....

RESULT COMMITTEE.....

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD. NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

TABULATION CHART

		B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIO	SE	APRI	L-2024	Page 5 of 5									
Roll No ENRoll No	STUDENT NAME F/H Name M Name Status/Cast/MED/Sex	SUBJECT	T H E (PAPER1	PAPER	2 M MAX/MIN	PRAC. AX/MIN		PAPER1	O R Y PAPER2	ТН ТОТ	PRAC	PR TOT	тот	RESUL	
COLLEGE	RAJIV LOCHAN AYURVED MEDICAL	COLLEGE & HOSPITAL CHANDKHURI DURG	· (C.G.)	CEN	ITER C.M. I		OLLEGE, KA	CHANDUR,							
17210050 H-3/05056	SUBHASHINI INGOLE	01-ROGA NIDANA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150	50	64	114	65	65	179	/300	17210050
	SHARAD INGOLE	02-SWASTHAVRITTA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150	63	45	108	61	61	169	/300	
	CHANDA INGOLE	03-PRASUTI TANTRA EVUM STRIROGA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150	49	42	91*	60	60	151	/300	FAIL
REG GE	N HINDI F	04-KAUMAR BHRITYA	100		100/50	50/25	150/75	55		55	30	30	85	/150	
		05-CHARAK SAMHITA UTTARARDHA	100		100/50		100/50	53		53			53	/100	637 /1150
17210056	VIKASH PAINKRA														
H-3/05062		01-ROGA NIDANA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						163	/300 C	17210056
11 0/00002	ANIL PAINKRA	02-SWASTHAVRITTA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						164	/300 C	
	BAIJANTI PAINKRA	03-PRASUTI TANTRA EVUM STRIROGA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						178	/300 C	PASS
ATKT ST	HINDI M	04-KAUMAR BHRITYA	100		100/50	50/25	150/75						85	/150 C	VCG 01
		05-CHARAK SAMHITA UTTARARDHA	100		100/50		100/50	49		49*			49*	/100	639 /1150

Page 5 of 5

PRE. BY-....

CHECKED. BY-....

RESULT COMMITTEE.....

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD. NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.